Afgelopen vrijdag (4 Juni 2020) heb ik het webinar van Leesman (www.leesmanindex.com)
bijgewoond over de voorlopige resultaten na de eerste 10.000 respondenten.

De definitieve uitkomsten (de survey is nog niet gesloten) volgen over een paar weken.
Opvallend:

v'Voor wat betreft ICT hebben veel bedrijven de zaken goed op orde

v'Veel mensen hebben hinder van het gebrek aan een goede (dedicated) werkplek thuis
v'Respondenten missen de verbinding en sociale interactie met collega’s en de organisatie

Hieronder drie van de slides uit de presentatie van 4 Juni:

% Importance % Supported

Audio conferences (10 Jill e | | | 45.2% 93.6%
Planned meetings 02 [N e nox  sax
Video conferences [04] il D 56.3% 92.7%
Individual routine tasks [05] Il . ] 55.9% 91.8%
Telephone conversations [08] - _ 51.9% 91.5%
Reading 11 I — | as.1% 88.2%
- o o wa
Business confidential discussions [16] - I ] 32.4% 87.1%
Private conversations (17] I I 0 ] 321% 83.9%
- . s sex
Thinking/creative thinking (13 I [ ] 41.4% 80.0%
Relaxing ftaking a brea (067> [N [ 53.3% 7.7%
Larger group meetings or audiences (15] N | ] 35.4% 77.0%
Informal, un-planned meetings [07] — 53.1% 75.0%
Individual focused work away from your desk [20] I I 18.4% 69.3%
Collaborating on creative work [14] _ _ 36.4% 68.2%
Spreading out paper or materials (18] [N N 22.0% 56.7%
Using technical/spedalist equipment or materials [19] - - 19.1% 56.4%
Learning from otherstesd, NI j— | 48.0% 56.1%
Informal social interaction 1 | . I | 44.9% 53.5%
Hosting visitors, clients or customers (21) N 133% 29.0%
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% Importance % Satisfaction

Computing equipment, mobil 104 89.7% 85.2%

Remote access to work files or network [05] 78.8% 80.6%

Telephone equipment [09] 40.4% 73.3%

Wired network connectivity [11] 20.3% 65.3%

Audio headset [07] 50.3% 64.0%

Desk or table [0 91.6% 62.2%

74.9% 50.9%

c fired (desktop) [10] _ 23.9% 59.5%
90.8% 49.6%
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Aandeel vh aantal respondenten 38% 28% 33%

A dedicated work area (butnota A non-work specific home location

Adadicsted room o office separate room) (such as a dining table)

| have access to all of the IT devices and tools
| need to work from home

| have access to all of the software
applications/programs | need to work from
home

My home environment enables me to work
productively

The physical settings | use when working
from home are suitable for the work that | do

When | work from home, | am able to
maintain a healthy work-life balance

When | work from home, | am able to share
ideas / ledg coll

en | work from home, | feel connect
my colleagues

When | work from home, | feel connected

When | work from home, | have access to all
of the information needed for the work that |
do

Je kunt het hele webinar terugkijken via: http://Inkd.in/d6SZA8t




